THREADS AND TREADS ¥4

Emmanuel Middle School Price List

UNIFORM
Sweatshirt with Logo

School Tie

Twin pack white shirts/ blouses

PEKIT

PE Reversable Rugby shirt
PE Hooded Sweatshirt
Maroon PE Skort

EMS Pe Leggings

Black Shadow stripe shorts
White Polo T-Shirt

Shin Pads — Assorted Sizes
Gum Shields

Football Socks
ACCESSORIES

Cream Craft Apron

PE bag assorted colours

2022-2023

from

from

from

from

from

£14.99
£4.60

£14.95

£18.99
£18.99
£16.99
£19.99
£5.00
£5.50
£9.50
£3.50

£4.50

£6.50

£4.70

As well as the above, we also stock a selection of trousers, skirts, pinafores, socks,
accessories, and name tapes, as well as a wide selection of school shoes and trainers.

All school uniform can be purchased in store or through our website

For collection or delivery.

Shoe fitting appointments are also available for booking via our website.

5 Station Road, Verwood, Dorset, BH31 7PY

Email: threadsandtreadsl6@gmail.com

Web:Threadsandtreads.co.uk

Tel: 01202 826467
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