

## Emmanuel Middle School Price List 2022-2023

## **UNIFORM**

Sweatshirt with Logo	from	£14.99
School Tie		£ 4.60
Twin pack white shirts/ blouses	from	£14.95
PE KIT		
PE Reversable Rugby shirt	from	£18.99
PE Hooded Sweatshirt	from	£18.99
Maroon PE Skort		£16.99
EMS Pe Leggings		£19.99
Black Shadow stripe shorts		£ 5.00
White Polo T-Shirt	from	£ 5.50
Shin Pads – Assorted Sizes		£ 9.50
Gum Shields		£ 3.50
Football Socks		£ 4.50
ACCESSORIES		
Cream Craft Apron		£ 6.50
PE bag assorted colours		£ 4.70

As well as the above, we also stock a selection of trousers, skirts, pinafores, socks, accessories, and name tapes, as well as a wide selection of school shoes and trainers.

All school uniform can be purchased in store or through our website

For collection or delivery.

Shoe fitting appointments are also available for booking via our website.

Web:Threadsandtreads.co.uk

5 Station Road, Verwood, Dorset, BH31 7PY Tel: 01202 826467

Email: threadsandtreads16@gmail.com